
Nursing  
Student Forum 
Nursing Student Forum is held on the 
last Tuesday of every month starting in 
January 2025, 9am-12:30pm.

The forum will be face to face primarily at 
Sandford Education Centre or Redwood 
Education Centre with one session on Teams.  

Face to face forums will be on a first come 
first served basis due to room size/capacity. 

All forums will consist of:

	ȷ Welcome and introduction

	ȷ An education element

	ȷ Practice Education Facilitator updates

	ȷ A Q&A session with senior colleagues and  
HEI representatives

	ȷ Feedback and networking opportunity

	ȷ Optional restorative clinical supervision

The forum can be used as part of your 
placement hours for student nurses or 
protected learning time/’away placement’ 
hours for Student Nursing Associates. 

All nursing students welcome

 

We look forward to welcoming you on the 
following dates from 9am to 12:30pm:

Date Venue

Tuesday 28 January REC, GRH

Tuesday 25 February MS Teams email  
ghn-tr.profed.pefs@nhs.net 
for the Teams link to join

Tuesday 25 March SEC, CGH

Tuesday 29 April REC, GRH

Tuesday 27 May SEC, CGH

Tuesday 24 June SEC, CGH

Tuesday 29 July SEC, CGH

Tuesday 26 August REC, GRH

Tuesday 30 September SEC, CGH

Tuesday 28 October SEC, CGH

Tuesday 25 November REC, GRH

REC: Redwood Education Centre, SEC: Sandford Education Centre

Get involved
For further information please contact the 
Workforce and Education team:  
ghn-tr.nursing.pefs@nhs.net


